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NEW FLEXIBILITY 
IN PRODUCT OFFERING
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Trosifol® products give applications an expression of strength, 

clarity and unique character, delivering advanced capabilities 

that enable engineers, designers and architects to save energy, 

increase safety and conceptualize with greater design freedom.  

Aquarium of the Pacific, Long Beach, California / USA
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n  ��Flexibility in product offering

n  ��Ability to offer small projects more cost-effective

n  ��Flexible supply of project mock-ups

n  ����Lower inventory cost

n  ��Easy handling of short rolls in production

n  ������Eco-friendly due to PE-interleaving

n  ��Usage of Trosifol® Tints are the alternative instead  
of industry standard glass tints

n  ��Color fans and sample boxes available

T R O S I F O L ®  T I N T S

Copyright © 2020 Kuraray. All rights reserved.
Trosifol, Butacite, SentryGlas, SG, SentryGlas Xtra, SGX, SentryGlas Acoustic, SGA and Spallshield are trademarks or registered trademarks of  
Kuraray Co., Ltd. or its affiliates. Trademarks may not be applied for or registered in all countries.The information, recommendations and  
details given in this document have been compiled with care and to our best knowledge and belief. They do not entail an assurance of properties 
above and beyond the product specification. The user of our products is responsible for ensuring that the product is suitable for the intended 
use and conforms to all relevant regulations. Kuraray Co., Ltd. and its affiliates do not 
accept any guarantee or liability for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions in this document. 4/2020

trosifol@kuraray.com 
www.trosifol.com 

Additional widths

[mm]          [inch]	

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96

1530 / 2440	 60 / 96
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Light 
trans-
mit-
tance*

[%]

Product Pan-
tone 
code

Film 
thick-
ness

[mm]  [mil]

Solar 
absorp-
tion*

[%]

Trosifol® Light Blue-Green

Trosifol® Ocean Blue

Trosifol® Bronze

Trosifol® Medium Bronze

Trosifol® Light Brown  

Trosifol® Medium Brown

Trosifol® Grey

Trosifol® Asahi Grey

Trosifol® Translucent White

Trosifol® Sand White

624

628

478

4705

WG1 10

4695

446

445

420

420

0.38	

0.38

0.76

0.38 	

0.38

0.38

0.38 	

0.38

0.76 

0.38

71	

73

36

55	

54 

22

42

38

70

78

29

26

55

42

44

69

47

51

36

27

UV 
trans-
mit-
tance*

[%]

< 1	

< 1

< 1

< 1	

< 1

< 1

< 1	

< 1

< 1	

< 1

The Trosifol® Tint samples are merely intended as illustration and inadequately represent the real colors. Custom tints are available on request.  1 WG = Warm Grey

* �All data measured in accordance with EN 410 (2011) / ISO 9050 on laminated safety glass with 4 mm – 0.38 PVB - 4 mm float glass. All Trosifol® Tint types meet the requirements of EN ISO 12543. If used in exterior applica-
tions or combined with radiation sources, the energy absorption of the glass combination must be borne in mind.

Trosifol® Tints

Adhesion

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

medium

med./low

medium

RAL 
Code

6034

5024

8002

8025

7002

8014

7015

7031

9002

9002

DATEV IT Campus, Nürnberg, Germany

Additional 
lengths 
interleaved

[m]	 [ft]

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164

50	 164
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15

15

30

15

15

15

15

15

30

15


