







NEW FLEXIBILITY IN PRODUCT OFFERING

Trosifol® products give applications an expression of strength, clarity and unique character, delivering advanced capabilities that enable engineers, designers and architects to save energy, increase safety and conceptualize with greater design freedom.

English NEWSLETTER

TROSIFOL® TINTS



- Flexibility in product offering
- Ability to offer small projects more cost-effective
- Flexible supply of project mock-ups
- Lower inventory cost
- Easy handling of short rolls in production
- Eco-friendly due to PE-interleaving
- of industry standard glass tints
- Color fans and sample boxes available





Decorative Interlayers - additional dimensions to our existing product portfolio

Product	Adhesion	Film thick- ness		Pan- tone code	RAL Code	Light trans- mit- tance*	UV trans- mit- tance*	Solar absorp- tion*	Additional widths		Additional lengths interleaved	
Trosifol® Tints		[mm]	[mil]			[%]	[%]	[%]	[mm]	[inch]	[m]	[ft]
Trosifol® Light Blue-Green	medium	0.38	15	624	6034	71	< 1	29	1530 / 2440	60/96	50	164
Trosifol® Ocean Blue	medium	0.38	15	628	5024	73	< 1	26	1530 / 2440	60/96	50	164
Trosifol® Bronze	medium	0.76	30	478	8002	36	< 1	55	1530 / 2440	60 / 96	50	164
Trosifol® Medium Bronze	medium	0.38	15	4705	8025	55	< 1	42	1530 / 2440	60/96	50	164
Trosifol® Light Brown	medium	0.38	15	WG ¹ 10	7002	54	< 1	44	1530 / 2440	60 / 96	50	164
Trosifol® Medium Brown	medium	0.38	15	4695	8014	22	< 1	69	1530 / 2440	60 / 96	50	164
Trosifol® Grey	medium	0.38	15	446	7015	42	< 1	47	1530 / 2440	60/96	50	164
Trosifol® Asahi Grey	medium	0.38	15	445	7031	38	< 1	51	1530 / 2440	60/96	50	164
Trosifol® Translucent White	med./low	0.76	30	420	9002	70	< 1	36	1530 / 2440	60/96	50	164
Trosifol® Sand White	medium	0.38	15	420	9002	78	< 1	27	1530 / 2440	60/96	50	164

The Trosifol® Tint samples are merely intended as illustration and inadequately represent the real colors. Custom tints are available on request. 1 WG = Warm Grey

^{*} All data measured in accordance with EN 410 (2011) / ISO 9050 on laminated safety glass with 4 mm - 0.38 PVB - 4 mm float glass. All Trosifol® Tint types meet the requirements of EN ISO 12543. If used in exterior applications or combined with radiation sources, the energy absorption of the glass combination must be borne in mind.